
« 15___ » октябрь

№ Ф.И.О.участника

п/п

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

ЗасиеваВалерия
Зестаева Арина 
Цогоева Амина
Хидирова Вероника^

ергель Анастаемя 
Джанаева Донела 
МагкоеваАлина 
Собесова Самира 
Санакоева Амина 
Ботоева Льяна

Протокол
итогов школьной олимпиады 

по _географии________
2020 г.

класс

5
5___
5_
5

6 «А»
6 «А»
6 «А»
б «А» 
6»А»

7

количество 
набранных 
баллов

54
63
48
34_
20
23

23
45

процент 
выполнения
работы

статус 
(участник, 
(победитель, 
призер)

Гф.И.О. учителя

54
63
48
34
20
23
30
23
45

участник
призер 
участник
участник 
участник 
участник
участник 
участник 
участник 
участник

Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л .В
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Пухаев Хетаг
Худалова Татьяна
Чарказова Назли
Бекузаров Азамат
Дзусав Роберт___
Кораева Алана
Чехоева Элина

7
7 4 4

участник
\частник

7
6»Б»
6»Б»
6>>Б»
6»Б»

20 20

20

участник 
участник 
участник
участник

Хубаева Л .В___
Хубаева Л.В__
Ху б а ева Л.В
Хубаева Л.В __
Хубаева Л.В _
Хубаева Л.В

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Дзусов Давид
Лисицына Галина
Наниева Милана
Ревазов Арсен
Халиева Дана__
Дзасохова Алана
Хидирова Анда

fill

__ ________ |
1. Председатель жюри
2.Члены жюри______ _

8
8
8~
8
8
9
9

Юрасова Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В. 
Левашова Е.Н.

37
27
27

37 участник 
участник 
участник

Хубаева Л.В

28
42
50

27
участник
участник
участник 
участник 
участник

Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В 
Хубаева Л.В
Хубаева Л.В
Хубаева Л.В
ХубаеваЛ.В


